
Class Schedule 2020-21 
Ke

y 

AF Arlene Friesen DR Dave Reimer JN Jeff Neufeld RN Reena Nerbas SB Sarah Barkman 1, 2, 3 Classrooms 
AL Arley Loewen GF Garth Friesen LH Luann Hiebert RK Richard Klassen SG Sheila Ginter B Board Room 
CL Carl Loewen GP Gord Penner MJ Mark Jonah (Prairie) RKr Randy Krahn TH Terry Hiebert C Chapel/Choral Room 
DK Darryl Klassen HD Heidi Driedger MR Myrna Reimer RR Rob Reimer TK Terry Kaufman  Live/Teams Session 
DKk Dalen Kroeker JD James Driedger MZ Michael Zwaagstra RRp Randi Rempel VB Vera Barg  FLEX Session 
DRk Daren Redekopp          Online 

Updated Sept 1, 2020 – Schedule subject to change 

 

Semester 1, September 9 – December 11, 2020 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:25-9:40 
8:30-9:45 
8:35-9:50 

BI226 James-Jude – AF (2) 
HU226 Mod Ch His – TH (1) 

BI111 OT Intro (A) – GP (2) 
CM114 Sp Form (B) – GF (1) 
BI223 Acts – CL (3) 

BI105 Bib Interp (A) – DR (2) 
TH332 Th of JDC – DK (1) 

 

IS201 Intro to Mission – CL (2) 
EM212 Ch Min Dsgn – MR (3) 
PA201 Pa Min Intro – RR (1) 

 
TH231 Ch. Theology – TH (2) 
HU100 ICE – SB (1) – Sept 

 Break 
10:00-11:15 
10:05-11:20 

HU236 Fth & Dbt – DRk (2) 
SS204 Ed Psych – GF (1) 

CM114 Sp Form (A) – GF (2) 
BI111 OT Intro (B) – GP (1) 

BI105 Bib Interp (B) – DR (2) 
CM303 SLd Sem – TK/RR (3) 
CM401-1 ML Sem – TK/RR (3) 

 

YO201 Intro Yth Min – GF (1) 
HU373 Faith & Sc – TH (2) 

SS211 Cult Anth – CL (2) 
CO201 Intro to Couns – SG (1) 

11:30-12:00 Chapel 
12:00-1:00 Lunch 
1:00-2:15 
1:05-2:20 

BI226 James-Jude – AF (2) 
HU226 Mod Ch His – TH (1) 

 

BI111 OT Intro (A/B) – GP (2) 
BI223 Acts – CL (3) 

 

BI105 Bib Interp (A/B) – DR (2) 
TH332 Th of JDC – DK (1) 

IS201 Intro to Mission – CL (2) 
EM212 Ch Min Dsgn – MR (3) 
PA201 Pa Min Intro – RR (1) 

TH231 Ch. Theology – TH (2) 
HU091 Stu Success – RN (3) 

 Break 
2:30-3:45 
2:35-3:50 

HU236 Fth & Dbt – DRk (2) 
SS204 Ed Psych – GF (1) 

CM301 MX3 Lab – AF (3) 
CM114 SpForm(A/B) – GF (2) 

FA271 Ch & Img – RK (2) YO201 Intro Yth Min – GF (1) 
HU373 Faith & Sc – TH (2) 

SS211 Cult Anth – CL (2) 
CO201 Intro to Couns – SG (1) 

 Break 
3:55-5:10 
4:00-5:15 
4:05-5:20 

 
CO21- Peer Ment – RRp (3) 
HU100 ICE – SB (1) – Sept 

WO301 L&P Worship – MJ  
HU212 Greek I – GP (1) 

Ch Band–AF (C) (4-5:30) 
 

 
FA271 Ch & Img – RK (2) 

 
HU212 Greek I – GP (1) 

 

WO301 L&P Worship – MJ 

5:30-6:00 Supper 
6:00-8:45 
7:00-9:45 

 WA185 Free Serv – JN (C) WA222 Drama – RK (C) 
TH210 Hell: 3Views – MZ (1) 

           (Sep 23-Oct 14) 

 
BI215 Hos-Mal – GP (2) 

 

 

  

1-Credit/Intensive Options 
HU100 Introduction to College Education – SB (Sep 11-Oct 6 - Mon/Fri) CO210 Counselling Topics: Anxiety – HD (Oct 1-3, Th&Fri 7-9:45pm Sat 9-4) 
TH210 Today’s Questions in Theology – Hell: Three Views – MZ (Sep 23-Oct 14 – Wed) CM224 Integrating Faith and Sport – DKk (Sept 17 & 22 6-10pm) 
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Semester 2, January 4 – April 23, 2021 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:25-9:40 
8:30-9:45 
8:35-9:50 

SS225 Mar & Fam – GP (2) 
CM304 SLd Sem – TH/RR (1)
Pursuit – RKr (3) 

 

TH132 Ch Theo (A)– TH (2) 
SS223 Inter Pro (B) – GF (1) 
Pursuit – RKr (3) 

 

BI321 Romans – DR 
MM201 Intro to Mktp – TK 
Pursuit – RKr (3) 

EN111 Eng Lit & Cmp – LH (1) 
BI121 NT Intro (A) – CL (2) 

 

CM101 MX1 (ICYA) – RR (1) 
CM201 MX2 – GP (2) 

 

 Break 
9:55-11:10 
10:00-11:15 
10:05-11:20 
 

CM214 Disc & Evan – CL 
HU202 Art of Pers -  
BI312 Psalms - GF 

CO301 Crisis Couns – VB (3) 
SS223 Inter Pro (A) – GF (2) 
TH132 Ch Theo (B) – TH (1) 

 

HU222 Ana His – DK 
  Pursuit - RKr 

YO301 Yth Min Dsgn – GF (1) 
BI121 NT Intro (B) – CL (2) 

CM101 MX1 (SA) – RR (1) 
CM202 XL – GF (3)  
HU372 Ethics – TH (2) 

 
11:30-12:00 Chapel  MFG/Chapel MFG/Chapel  
12:00-1:00 Lunch 
1:00-2:15 
1:05-2:20 

SS225 Mar & Fam – GP 
Pursuit – RKr 

 

SS223 Inter Pro (A&B) – GF 
Pursuit – RKr 

 

BI321 Romans – DR 
MM201 Intro to Mktp – TK 

 

EN111 Eng Lit & Cmp – LH CM101 MX1 – RR 
CM201 MX2 – GP 

 

 Break 
2:25-3:40 
2:30-3:45 
2:35-3-50 
 

CM214 Disc & Evan – CL 
HU202 Art of Pers -  
BI312 Psalms - GF 

CO301 Crisis Couns – VB 
TH132 Ch Theo (A&B) – TH 
CM401 MLS - TK 

 

 
HU222 Ana His - DK 

 
YO301 Yth Min Dsgn – GF  
BI121 NT Intro (A&B) – CL 

 
HU372 Ethics – TH 

 Break 
4:00-5:15 
4:05-5:20 

HU213 Greek II – GP 
HU091 Stu Success - RN 

CM301 MX3 Lab – AF 
CM401 MLS - TK 

CO21- Peer Ment – RRp (3) HU213 Greek II - GP  

5:30-6:00 Supper 
6:00-8:45 
7:00-9:45 

 WA185 Free Serv – JN (C)   
 

 

 

1-Credit/Intensive Options 
YO210 Canadian Youth Workers Conference – GF (Jan 22-23) EM210 Awesome KidMin Conference – MR (Mar 12-13) 
MM210 Business as Mission – TK (Jan 14-Feb 4 – Thurs) PA210-LC Leadership Conference – TK (Mar 19-20) 
IS210 Missionfest – CL (Feb 5-7)  
BI220 Jesus the Storyteller: The Parables of Jesus – JD (Mar 11-Apr 8 – Thurs) SUMMER: BI325 NT Letters in ME Context – AL (April 26-30) 

 


